
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
 

____________________ 
 

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 
 

____________________ 
 

Intel Corporation 
Petitioner 

 
v. 
 

Qualcomm Incorporated 
Patent Owner 

 
____________________ 
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U.S. Patent No. 8,698,558 

 
____________________ 
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f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


IPR2018-01240 
U.S. Patent No. 8,698,558 

 
 

Petitioner Intel and Patent Owner Qualcomm jointly stipulate to move Due 

Date 3 from August 12, 2019 to August 26, 2019.  Attached is a photocopy of the 

Scheduling Order Appendix, with the old date crossed out and the new date 

inserted by hand.  This paper is being filed by Qualcomm with the approval of 

counsel for Intel. 

 
 
 
Dated:  July 18, 2019 

 
 
 
  /Joseph M. Sauer/ 
Joseph M. Sauer (Reg. No. 47,919) 
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IPR2018-01240 
U.S. Patent No. 8,698,558 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that on this 18th day of July, 2019, a true and correct copy of 

the foregoing NOTICE OF STIPULATION OF DUE DATES was served, in 

accordance with the parties’ electronic service agreement, by electronic mail upon 

the following counsel for Petitioner Intel Corporation. 

David Cavanaugh, Esq. 
david.cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com 
 
Richard Goldenberg, Esq. 
richard.goldenberg@wilmerhale.com 
 
Nina Tallon, Esq. 
nina.tallon@wilmerhale.com 
 
Joseph Mueller, Esq. 
joseph.mueller@wilmerhale.com 
 
Todd Zubler, Esq. 
todd.zubler@wilmerhale.com 
 
Kathryn Zalewski, Esq. 
kathryn.zalewski@wilmerhale.com 
 
Theodoros Konstantakopoulos, Esq. 
theodoros.konstantakopoulos@wilmerhale.com 
 
James M. Dowd, Esq. 
james.dowd@wilmerhale.com 
 
Louis Tompros, Esq. 
louis.tompros@wilmerhale.com 
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IPR2018-01240 
U.S. Patent No. 8,698,558 

 
Dated:  July 18, 2019   /Joseph M. Sauer/ 

Joseph M. Sauer (Reg. No. 47,919) 
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IPR2018-01154 (Patent 8,698,558 B2)

IPR2018-01240 (Patent 8,698,558 B2)

DUE DATE APPENDIX

DUE DATE 1 ........................................................................... April 16, 2019

Patent owner’s response to the petition

Patent owner’s motion to amend the patent

DUE DATE 2 ............................................................................. July 11, 2019

Petitioner’s reply to patent owner’s response to petition

Petitioner’s opposition to motion to amend

DUE DATE 3 ........................................................................We.

Patent owner’s sur-reply to reply A 0305* 2" . 2"“
Patent owner’s reply to opposition to motion to amend

DUE DATE 4 ..................................................................... September 3, 2019

Petitioner’s sur-reply to reply to opposition to motion to amend

Motion to exclude evidence

Request for oral argument (may not be extended by stipulation)

DUE DATE 5 ................................................................... September 16, 2019

Opposition to motion to exclude

DUE DATE 6 ................................................................... September 23, 2019

Reply to opposition to motion to exclude

Request for prehearing conference

DUE DATE 7 ........................................................................ October 9, 2019

Oral argument (if requested)
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